Name:

Analyze the following daily stock report. Answer the questions below.

1 2
52-Week

Hi Lo
7493 56.72
95.64 64.84
45 35
20.50 15.94
4295 31.25

3 4
Stock Sym.
Deere DE
FedExCp FDX
Kellogg K
Mattel MAT
Reebok  RBK

Stock Analysis

STOCK MARKET QUOTATIONS

5

Div.
1.12
0.28
1.01

0.40
0.30

6

Yid.

%

1.6
0.3
2.3
2.1
0.8

7

PE

15
27
21
16
14

8

Vol.
100s

21823
14555
6791
21682
4501

Date:

Hi
70.14
94.54
44.82

19.23
40.47

10 11 12
Net

Lo Close  Chg.
67.38 68.01 —0.42
91.78 93.74 +1.22
43.67 44.74 -0.24
17.77 18.80 —0.15
37:82 983999 St 0:12

a.  What was the highest price paid for a share of Kellogg stock over the past year? $45

b. What was the closing price of Mattel on the previous trading day? $18.95

¢. How many shares of FedEx stock were sold on this trading day? 1,455,500 shares

d. If a person owned 500 shares of Deere, how much would be received in dividends? $560 (500 x

$1.12)

e. Based on the closing price for Reebok, if the company paid an annual dividend of $2.28, what would
be the yield? 5.8 percent ($2.28 + $39.22)

f.  What company and economic factors could cause the value of FedEx stock to continue to
increase? Answers will vary; responses may include higher profits, expansion into
more international markets, lower interest rates to encourage business activity and
consumer spending.



