

Name: _____

Date: _____

Stock Analysis

Analyze the following daily stock report. Answer the questions below.

STOCK MARKET QUOTATIONS												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
52-Week				Yld.		Vol.						Net
Hi	Lo	Stock	Sym.	Div.	%	PE	100s	Hi	Lo	Close	Chg.	
74.93	56.72	Deere	DE	1.12	1.6	15	21823	70.14	67.38	68.01	-0.42	
95.64	64.84	FedExCp	FDX	0.28	0.3	27	14555	94.54	91.78	93.74	+1.22	
45	35	Kellogg	K	1.01	2.3	21	6791	44.82	43.67	44.74	-0.24	
20.50	15.94	Mattel	MAT	0.40	2.1	16	21682	19.23	17.77	18.80	-0.15	
42.95	31.25	Reebok	RBK	0.30	0.8	14	4501	40.47	37.82	39.22	+0.12	

- a. What was the highest price paid for a share of Kellogg stock over the past year? **\$45**
- b. What was the closing price of Mattel on the previous trading day? **\$18.95**
- c. How many shares of FedEx stock were sold on this trading day? **1,455,500 shares**
- d. If a person owned 500 shares of Deere, how much would be received in dividends? **\$560 (500 x \$1.12)**
- e. Based on the closing price for Reebok, if the company paid an annual dividend of \$2.28, what would be the yield? **5.8 percent (\$2.28 ÷ \$39.22)**
- f. What company and economic factors could cause the value of FedEx stock to continue to increase? **Answers will vary; responses may include higher profits, expansion into more international markets, lower interest rates to encourage business activity and consumer spending.**